附件1
广宁县2022年肇庆学院专场招聘教师岗位表
	序号
	学校
	学科
招聘
人数
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	化学
	生物
	政治
	历史
	地理
	体育
	音乐
	美术
	信息技术
	心理
	通用技术
	日语
	学前教育
	特殊教育

	1
	高中
	32
	3
	1
	3
	2
	
	4
	
	
	
	6
	3
	2
	1
	1
	3
	3
	
	

	2
	初中
	139
	7
	26
	16
	6
	6
	9
	2
	4
	13
	10
	12
	9
	9
	10
	
	
	
	

	3
	洲仔镇第一幼儿园
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	

	4
	特殊教育学校
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5

	合计
	180
	10
	27
	19
	8
	6
	13
	2
	4
	13
	16
	15
	11
	10
	11
	3
	3
	4
	5





